IL-ACL-HO-7.5-XXXXK-24-120-277_60-ND_CutSheet.pdf   © Innovative Lighting, Inc.
Available in 4.0 IN (304.8mm) increments
Minimum 12.0 IN (304.8mm) to 96.0 IN (2438.4mm) Maximum
3.4 IN
(86.4mm)
Top View NTS
Side View NTS
End View NTS
2.6 IN
(66.0mm)
2.4 IN
(61.0mm)
Sliding Mounting Brackets
#6 Screw
Top View NTSLorem ipsum
Product Features
Warranty: Two (2) Years. All Parts Serviceable and Stocked in the USA
Driver: Intergral, 24V, 120-277/60-ND
Circuit Type: 24V, Constant Voltage, Class 2 Power Unit Only
Maximum Power Consumption: 7.5 Watts per foot
Beam Angle: 120°
Operating Temperature Range: -4°F to 122°F (-20°C to 50°C)
Dimming: Non-Dimming (Dimming Option Available)
Housing: Heat-Dissipating Aluminum, Adjustable Mounting Feet
Lens: Fire-Resistant Extruded Non-Yellowing Acrylic
Color Temperatures: 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Lumen Output per FT: 298.8 332.5 369.5 417.53
Lumen Output per M:   980.064 1090.6 1212.27 1369.49
IES File Number:     ITL90958
Optional Power Cord SOOW: Heavy-duty Industrial Application, Service Cord, Oil-Resistant Inside Insulation and
Outside Jacket, Sunlight Resistant, Length 72.0 IN. Optional Wall Mounting: Custom Pivot Bracket Direct in Length
Increments of 2.0 IN, 6.0 IN, 12.0 IN, 18.0 IN, 24.0 IN
Custom
Color Temperatures
Available
Telephone (972) 721-1177
Innovative–Lighting.com
2324 Hinton Drive, Irving, TX 75061 Published 2020-OCT 26
IL-ACL-HO-7.5-XXXXK-24-120-277/60-ND
High Output Wall Washer
Mounting Flange, Diffuser Lens
90 CRI
INFINITELY ADJUSTABLE
MOUNTING BRACKETS